
All fees are in NewZealand Dollars and include Goods and Services Tax (GST) if any

2024 Fee Summary Term 1 Terms 1&2 Term 3 Terms 3&4 Full Year 2024
Tuition fee $3,850 per term $3,850 $7,700 $3,850 $7,700 $15,400
School Administration fee $490 per term $ 490 $ 980 $ 490 $ 980 $ 1,960
Homestay Admin - per placement
Includes placement, arrival & ongoing support

$ 450 $ 450 $ 450 $ 450 $ 450

Homestay@$330 per week T12-24
T1: 25 January to 18 April (12 weeks)
T1 & 2: 25 January to 11 July (24 weeks)
Homestay@$350 per week T34-24*
T3: 18 July to 3 October (11 weeks)
T3 & 4: 18 July to 10 December (21 weeks)
T1-4: 25 January to 10 December (46weeks)

$3,960
$7,920

$3,850
$7,350

$15,600
TOTAL $8,750 $17,050 $8,640 $16,480 $33,410

Insurance (Unicare)
These prices are subject to change
Final cost will be confirmed at date of enrolment

$220 $330 $211 $306 $597
.

Optional: Sea Sports Academy
Available Year 11 to 13 only

$950 $1,900 $950 $950 $2,850

Dietary Conditions: + $20/week
Gluten free: + $50/week

Included in the fees are:
● All tuition fees
● All subject costs except for Sea Sports
● Airport pickup if required
● Student ID card
● Public transport card
● 5 return ferry tickets to Auckland
● Term 4 Activities Programme or

NCEA fees (for Years 11-13)

NOT included in the fees are:
● Stationery (allow $40-$100)
● School uniform (allow $350-$550)
● Camp/field trip fees (varies)
● Subjects studied by correspondence if required
● Insurance (if arranging own insurance an

English translation is required)
● Sea Sports PADI Dive Course

(allow $1,000 to $1,500, by application only)
● Departure expenses

Notes:
● Homestay weeks are guidelines andmay changewith shorter or longer arrival and departure times
● Student departures should be arranged for the first week after the end of term to avoid crossover with

new student arrivals into homestays
● Please avoid arrival flights onOrientation Days (Friday 26 January and Friday 14 July)

andmorning departure flights because of theWaiheke ferry timetable
● Students for Years 11-13 will not normally be accepted to start in Term 4
● *Homestay fees have increased by $20 per week from July 2024 - amended November 2023


